Page | 1
Algo Communication Products Ltd.
                                      1-604-454-3790
Algo IP Voice Paging System for Public Address (PA), Bell Scheduling &
Emergency Alerting
April 2020

Page | 11
Ordering Guide
Description Product Code
SIP Audio Alerter 8180
SIP Horn Speaker 8186
SIP Ceiling Speaker 8188
Ceiling Speaker T-Bar Bracket 8188TBR
Ceiling Speaker T-Bar 2’x2ʹ Panel – White 8188T2X2
Hydrophobic Membrane Screen for 8188 & 8189 Speakers 8188MEM
SIP Surface Mount Speaker 8189
SIP Speaker-Clock 8190
SIP Speaker-Clock & Visual Alerter 8190S
SIP Strobe Light (clear) 8128
Strobe Light Lens Cover (amber) X128A
Strobe Light Lens Cover (blue)  X128B
Strobe Light Lens Cover (red)  X128R
SIP Multi-Color Strobe Light  8138
Controller 8300
Paging Adapter & Scheduler  8301
Zone Paging Adapter 8373
Audio Cable for 8301/8373: Output XLR-Mini Female to XLR
Male (optional)
2504
Audio Cable for 8301: Input XLR-Mini Male to XLR Female
(optional)
2505
Call Button 1202
Call Switch 1203
Page | 12
Description Product Code
Volume Control 1204
Audio Interface 1205
Algo InformaCast IP Endpoints Product Code
IP Wall Speaker 8180-IC
IP Horn Speaker 8186-IC
IP Ceiling Speaker 8188-IC
IP Surface Mount Speaker 8189-IC
IP Speaker-Clock 8190-IC
IP Speaker-Clock & Visual Alerter 8190S-IC
IP Strobe Light (clear) 8128-IC
IP Multi-Color Strobe Light 8138-IC
IP Paging Adapter 8301-IC